
November Secondary  (back) 

MENU SUBJECT 
TO CHANGE 

Mon., Nov. 18 
Choose ONE ONLY 

*Muffin 

*Cereal 

 

 

 
Also available: 

Whole wheat toast, 

fruit of the day and 

Milk 

 

Mon., Nov. 11 
Choose ONE ONLY 

*French Toast & 

Eggs 

*Cereal 

 
Also available: 

Whole wheat toast, 

fruit of the day and 

Milk 

Tues., Nov. 19 
Choose ONE ONLY 

*Pancake Bites & 

Eggs 

*Cereal 

 

 
Also available: 

Whole wheat toast, 

fruit of the day and 

Milk 

Wed., Nov. 20 
Choose ONE 

ONLY 

*Turkey Sausage 

Sandwich 

*Cereal 

 
Also available: 

Whole wheat toast, 

fruit of the day and 

Milk 

 

Thur., Nov. 21 
Choose ONE 

ONLY 

*Pancakes 

*Cereal 

 

 
Also available: 

Whole wheat 

toast, fruit of the 

day and Milk 

Fri., Nov. 22 
Choose ONE 

ONLY 

*Frudel 

*Cereal 

 

 
Also available: 

Whole wheat 

toast, fruit of the 

day and Milk 

 

Tues., Nov. 12 
Choose ONE ONLY 

*Breakfast 

Sandwich 

*Cereal 

 
Also available: 

Whole wheat toast, 

fruit of the day and 

Milk 

Wed., Nov. 13 
Choose ONE ONLY 

*Blueberry Bagel  

*Cereal 

 

 
Also available: 

Whole wheat toast, 

fruit of the day and 

Milk 

Thur., Nov. 14 
Choose ONE 

ONLY 

*Breakfast Burrito 

*Cereal 

 
Also available: 

Whole wheat toast, 

fruit of the day and 

Milk 

 

Fri., Nov. 15 
Choose ONE ONLY 

*Donut Holes 

*Cereal 

 

 

 
Also available: 

Whole wheat toast, 

fruit of the day and 

Milk 

 
  

THIS INSTITUTION IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER 

Mon., Nov.  25 
Choose ONE ONLY 

*Breakfast Pizza 

*Cereal 

 

 
Also available: 

Whole wheat toast, 

fruit of the day and 

Milk 

Tues., Nov. 26 
Choose ONE ONLY 

*Pancake Bites 

*Cereal 

 

 
Also available: 

Whole wheat toast, 

fruit of the day and 

Milk 

Wed., Nov. 27 
 
 
 

NO 
SCHOOL 

Thur., Nov. 28 
 

Fri., Nov. 29 
 
 
 

NO 
SCHOOL 


